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Status Last First Primary Club Secondary Club Born Notes
Checked in АНГАРСЬКА МАРГАРИТА АРМІЄЦЬ КИЇВ 01.01.2010 МСУ
Checked in БАБІНА АННА ДЮСШ 01.01.2012 2
Checked in БОГДАН ЛАРИСА КЗДЮСШ№1 ЗАКАРПАТТЯ 01.01.2011 КМСУ
Checked in БОКОЧ БОГДАНА КЗДЮСШ№1 ЗАКАРПАТТЯ 01.01.2011 1
Checked in БОНДАР МАРІЯ АВАНГАРД ХМЕЛЬНИЦЬКИЙ 01.01.2012 1Ю
Checked in БУЛЕЗА ЯРИНА ОКДЮСШД ЗАКАРПАТТЯ 19.12.2011 2
Checked in БУЧЕНКО ЄВА АРМІЄЦЬ КИЇВ 01.01.2013 2Ю
Checked in ВАЙДА АНГЕЛІНА ДИНАМО ЗАКАРПАТТЯ 01.01.2009 1
Checked in ВОЛКОВА ОЛЕКСАНДРА Динамівець КИЇВ 01.01.2012 1Ю
Checked in ГОРБАЧУК ЄЛІЗАВЕТА ЛАФ Д-АТЛЕТ ЛФКС ЛЬВІВ 01.01.2009 КМСУ
Checked in ДАНІШЕВСЬКА ОЛЬГА СДЮСШОР6 ДНІПРО 01.01.2010 КМСУ
Checked in ДМИТРУК АЛІНА ЛАФ-ШВСМ-Д-АТЛЕТ ЛЬВІВ 01.01.2009 МСУМК

Checked in ДРОБИШЕВСЬКА ЄЛИЗАВЕТА СДЮСШОР6 ДНІПРО 01.01.2010 КМСУ
Checked in ДЯДЬКОВА ЄВА ЛАФ Д-АТЛЕТ ЛФКС ЛЬВІВ 01.01.2010 2
Checked in ЄРМОЛОВИЧ СОФІЯ УКРАЇНА ХАРКІВ 01.01.2009 КМСУ
Checked in ЖУЧКОВА ВЕРОНІКА УКРАЇНА ХАРКІВ 01.01.2009 КМСУ
Checked in ЗАБАРА АРІНА УНІФЕХТ ХАРКІВ 19.12.2009 1
Checked in ЗАЛУЖНА ПОЛІНА ДЮСШ.ІМ.О.ДЕМЯНЮКА ЛЬВІВ 01.01.2010 1
Checked in КОСТЮК АННА МАЕСТРО ХМЕЛЬНИЦЬКИЙ 01.01.2012 1
Checked in КУЗНЕЦОВА ЕВЕЛІНА ДЮСШ 01.01.2012 2
Checked in КУЗЬМЕНКО ДАНА Динамівець КИЇВ 01.01.2011 2Ю
Checked in КУНОВА ЄЛИЗАВЕТА АРМІЄЦЬ КИЇВ 01.01.2012 2Ю
Checked in ЛАГОДА ВАСИЛИНА СДЮСШОР6 ДНІПРО 01.01.2010 2
Checked in ЛІСНЯК АННА ДЮСШ16 КИЇВ 01.01.2012 2
Checked in ЛОПАТИНСЬКА АННА МАЕСТРО ХМЕЛЬНИЦЬКИЙ 01.01.2011 1
Checked in МАКСИМИК МИРОСЛАВА СДЮСШОР6 ДНІПРО 01.01.2009 КМСУ
Checked in МАРКІНА ЯНА СДЮСШОР6 ДНІПРО 01.01.2010 1
Checked in МАХЛАЙ-ШЕМЯКІНА СОФІЯ ЛАФ Д-АТЛЕТ ЛЬВІВ 01.01.2009 КМСУ
Checked in НОВІКОВА МАРІЯ АРМІЄЦЬ КИЇВ 01.01.2012 2Ю
Checked in ОНИЩЕНКО ВАСИЛІСА СДЮСШОР6 ДНІПРО 01.01.2010 2
Checked in ОРЄХОВА ТЕТЯНА ДЮСШ.ІМ.О.ДЕМЯНЮКА ЛЬВІВ 01.01.2010 1
Checked in ПАЩЕНКО АРІНА ДЮСШ.ІМ.О.ДЕМЯНЮКА ЛЬВІВ 01.01.2010 2
Checked in ПЕРЕКРЕСТ АННА ДЮСШ 01.01.2012 2
Checked in ПІМЕНОВА АЛІСА LIBERTE ДНІПРО 19.12.2012 Б/Р
Checked in ПРОЗОРОВСЬКА МАРІЯ АВАНГАРД ХМЕЛЬНИЦЬКИЙ 01.01.2011 КМСУ
Checked in ПРОКОПЧУК АНАСТАСІЯ Динамівець КИЇВ 01.01.2011 1Ю
Checked in ПУХАНОВА СОФІЯ ДЮСШ16 КИЇВ 01.01.2012 2
Checked in РАДОМСЬКА СОФІЯ Динамівець КИЇВ 01.01.2010 1Ю
Checked in РИБНИК АНАСТАСІЯ СДЮСШОР6 ДНІПРО 19.12.2011 2
Checked in РОЯК ЕМІЛІЯ КЗДЮСШ№1 УЖГОРОД 01.01.2011 2
Checked in СНІЦАРЕНКО СОФІЯ ДИНАМО ЗАКАРПАТТЯ 01.01.2010 КМСУ
Checked in СОВА ОЛЕКСАНДРА УНІФЕХТ ХАРКІВ 01.01.2010 1
Checked in СПИРИДОНОВА ПОЛІНА ЛАФ-ШВСМ-Д-АТЛЕТ ЛЬВІВ 01.01.2009 МСУ
Checked in СТЕПАНОВА ЄЛИЗАВЕТА ЛАФ Д-АТЛЕТ ЛФКС ЛЬВІВ 01.01.2009 КМСУ
Checked in СУСОЛ АННА ДЮСШ.ІМ.О.ДЕМЯНЮКА ЛЬВІВ 01.01.2010 2
Checked in ТРОФИМЕНКО ЛЮБОВ Динамівець КИЇВ 01.01.2012 1Ю
Checked in ТРОФИМЕНКО ТЕТЯНА Динамівець КИЇВ 08.07.2011 1
Checked in ТРУХАНІВСЬКА ДІАНА ІФОДЮСШ ІВАНО-ФРАНКІВСЬК 01.01.2011 1Ю
Checked in УС ТАІСІЯ ОКДЮСШД ЗАКАРПАТТЯ 19.12.2009 КМСУ
Checked in ФЕДЕНКО ДОМІНІКА ЛАФ Д-АТЛЕТ ЛФКС ЛЬВІВ 01.01.2009 КМСУ



Status Last First Primary Club Secondary Club Born Notes
Checked in ФЕДОРЦОВА КАТЕРИНА СДЮСШОР6 ДНІПРО 01.01.2010 КМСУ
Checked in ХІНІЧ ЄЛИЗАВЕТА ДЮСШ16 КИЇВ 01.01.2012 2
Checked in ЧЕРЕДНІЧЕНКО АННА ДЮСШ 01.01.2009 2
Checked in ЧЕРНЕЦЬКА АЛЬБІНА ІФОДЮСШ 19.12.2011 1Ю
Checked in ЧОБОТАР СОФІЯ СДЮСШОР6 ДНІПРО 01.01.2010 1
Checked in ЩЕРБА СОФІЯ ОКДЮСШД ЗАКАРПАТТЯ 01.01.2012 2
Checked in ЩИГОЛЬ ЄЛИЗАВЕТА Динамівець КИЇВ 01.01.2011 1
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ХІНІЧ ЄЛИЗАВЕТА
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КОСТЮК АННА

РОЯК ЕМІЛІЯ

СУСОЛ АННА

КУЗЬМЕНКО ДАНА

АНГАРСЬКА МАРГАРИТА

ОНИЩЕНКО ВАСИЛІСА



ТРОФИМЕНКО ТЕТЯНА

ЧОБОТАР СОФІЯ
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БОКОЧ БОГДАНА

СТЕПАНОВА ЄЛИЗАВЕТА
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ТРОФИМЕНКО ЛЮБОВ
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БОНДАР МАРІЯ

ДРОБИШЕВСЬКА ЄЛИЗАВЕТА
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Table of 16

(24) ПРОЗОРОВСЬКА МАРІЯ
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Table of 32
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(24) ПРОЗОРОВСЬКА МАРІЯ

(5) СТЕПАНОВА ЄЛИЗАВЕТА

Table of 64
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UKR

UKR
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UKR

UKR

UKR

(24) ПРОЗОРОВСЬКА МАРІЯ
UKR

UKR

UKR
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UKR
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(3) АНГАРСЬКА МАРГАРИТА
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(3) АНГАРСЬКА МАРГАРИТА

(6) МАХЛАЙ-ШЕМЯКІНА СОФІЯ

Table of 16

(3) АНГАРСЬКА МАРГАРИТА

(6) МАХЛАЙ-ШЕМЯКІНА СОФІЯ

(10) ДРОБИШЕВСЬКА ЄЛИЗАВЕТА

Table of 32

(3) АНГАРСЬКА МАРГАРИТА

(14) ФЕДОРЦОВА КАТЕРИНА

(22) МАКСИМИК МИРОСЛАВА

(6) МАХЛАЙ-ШЕМЯКІНА СОФІЯ

(10) ДРОБИШЕВСЬКА ЄЛИЗАВЕТА

Table of 64

(3) АНГАРСЬКА МАРГАРИТА
UKR

UKR

UKR

UKR
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UKR
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UKR

UKR

UKR
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Place Name Born Club(s) Country
1 ДМИТРУК АЛІНА 01.01.2009 ЛАФ-ШВСМ-Д-АТЛЕТ / ЛЬВІВ UKR
2 АНГАРСЬКА МАРГАРИТА 01.01.2010 АРМІЄЦЬ / КИЇВ UKR
3T ГОРБАЧУК ЄЛІЗАВЕТА 01.01.2009 ЛАФ Д-АТЛЕТ ЛФКС / ЛЬВІВ UKR
3T СПИРИДОНОВА ПОЛІНА 01.01.2009 ЛАФ-ШВСМ-Д-АТЛЕТ / ЛЬВІВ UKR
5 МАХЛАЙ-ШЕМЯКІНА СОФІЯ 01.01.2009 ЛАФ Д-АТЛЕТ / ЛЬВІВ UKR
6 ЧЕРНЕЦЬКА АЛЬБІНА 19.12.2011 ІФОДЮСШ UKR
7 БОГДАН ЛАРИСА 01.01.2011 КЗДЮСШ№1 / ЗАКАРПАТТЯ UKR
8 ПРОЗОРОВСЬКА МАРІЯ 01.01.2011 АВАНГАРД / ХМЕЛЬНИЦЬКИЙ UKR
9 СТЕПАНОВА ЄЛИЗАВЕТА 01.01.2009 ЛАФ Д-АТЛЕТ ЛФКС / ЛЬВІВ UKR
10 ФЕДЕНКО ДОМІНІКА 01.01.2009 ЛАФ Д-АТЛЕТ ЛФКС / ЛЬВІВ UKR
11 ДРОБИШЕВСЬКА ЄЛИЗАВЕТА 01.01.2010 СДЮСШОР6 / ДНІПРО UKR
12 БОКОЧ БОГДАНА 01.01.2011 КЗДЮСШ№1 / ЗАКАРПАТТЯ UKR
13 ПУХАНОВА СОФІЯ 01.01.2012 ДЮСШ16 / КИЇВ UKR
14 СОВА ОЛЕКСАНДРА 01.01.2010 УНІФЕХТ / ХАРКІВ UKR
15 ЗАЛУЖНА ПОЛІНА 01.01.2010 ДЮСШ.ІМ.О.ДЕМЯНЮКА / ЛЬВІВ UKR
16 ДАНІШЕВСЬКА ОЛЬГА 01.01.2010 СДЮСШОР6 / ДНІПРО UKR
17 ЖУЧКОВА ВЕРОНІКА 01.01.2009 УКРАЇНА / ХАРКІВ UKR
18 ПАЩЕНКО АРІНА 01.01.2010 ДЮСШ.ІМ.О.ДЕМЯНЮКА / ЛЬВІВ UKR
19 ДЯДЬКОВА ЄВА 01.01.2010 ЛАФ Д-АТЛЕТ ЛФКС / ЛЬВІВ UKR
20 ФЕДОРЦОВА КАТЕРИНА 01.01.2010 СДЮСШОР6 / ДНІПРО UKR
21 ОНИЩЕНКО ВАСИЛІСА 01.01.2010 СДЮСШОР6 / ДНІПРО UKR
22 ЛОПАТИНСЬКА АННА 01.01.2011 МАЕСТРО / ХМЕЛЬНИЦЬКИЙ UKR
23 МАКСИМИК МИРОСЛАВА 01.01.2009 СДЮСШОР6 / ДНІПРО UKR
24 ВАЙДА АНГЕЛІНА 01.01.2009 ДИНАМО / ЗАКАРПАТТЯ UKR
25 ОРЄХОВА ТЕТЯНА 01.01.2010 ДЮСШ.ІМ.О.ДЕМЯНЮКА / ЛЬВІВ UKR
26 СУСОЛ АННА 01.01.2010 ДЮСШ.ІМ.О.ДЕМЯНЮКА / ЛЬВІВ UKR
27 КУЗНЕЦОВА ЕВЕЛІНА 01.01.2012 ДЮСШ UKR
28 МАРКІНА ЯНА 01.01.2010 СДЮСШОР6 / ДНІПРО UKR
29 СНІЦАРЕНКО СОФІЯ 01.01.2010 ДИНАМО / ЗАКАРПАТТЯ UKR
30 ПІМЕНОВА АЛІСА 19.12.2012 LIBERTE / ДНІПРО UKR
31 ЛІСНЯК АННА 01.01.2012 ДЮСШ16 / КИЇВ UKR
32 БУЛЕЗА ЯРИНА 19.12.2011 ОКДЮСШД / ЗАКАРПАТТЯ UKR
33 ТРУХАНІВСЬКА ДІАНА 01.01.2011 ІФОДЮСШ / ІВАНО-ФРАНКІВСЬК UKR
34 ЧЕРЕДНІЧЕНКО АННА 01.01.2009 ДЮСШ UKR
35 БОНДАР МАРІЯ 01.01.2012 АВАНГАРД / ХМЕЛЬНИЦЬКИЙ UKR
36 ЩЕРБА СОФІЯ 01.01.2012 ОКДЮСШД / ЗАКАРПАТТЯ UKR
37 ТРОФИМЕНКО ТЕТЯНА 08.07.2011 Динамівець / КИЇВ UKR
38 ЛАГОДА ВАСИЛИНА 01.01.2010 СДЮСШОР6 / ДНІПРО UKR
39 ЧОБОТАР СОФІЯ 01.01.2010 СДЮСШОР6 / ДНІПРО UKR
40 ЩИГОЛЬ ЄЛИЗАВЕТА 01.01.2011 Динамівець / КИЇВ UKR
41 РОЯК ЕМІЛІЯ 01.01.2011 КЗДЮСШ№1 / УЖГОРОД UKR
42 ХІНІЧ ЄЛИЗАВЕТА 01.01.2012 ДЮСШ16 / КИЇВ UKR
43 КУЗЬМЕНКО ДАНА 01.01.2011 Динамівець / КИЇВ UKR
44 УС ТАІСІЯ 19.12.2009 ОКДЮСШД / ЗАКАРПАТТЯ UKR
45T ПЕРЕКРЕСТ АННА 01.01.2012 ДЮСШ UKR
45T БАБІНА АННА 01.01.2012 ДЮСШ UKR
47 ЗАБАРА АРІНА 19.12.2009 УНІФЕХТ / ХАРКІВ UKR
48 РАДОМСЬКА СОФІЯ 01.01.2010 Динамівець / КИЇВ UKR
49 ТРОФИМЕНКО ЛЮБОВ 01.01.2012 Динамівець / КИЇВ UKR
50 НОВІКОВА МАРІЯ 01.01.2012 АРМІЄЦЬ / КИЇВ UKR
51 РИБНИК АНАСТАСІЯ 19.12.2011 СДЮСШОР6 / ДНІПРО UKR
52 КОСТЮК АННА 01.01.2012 МАЕСТРО / ХМЕЛЬНИЦЬКИЙ UKR
53 КУНОВА ЄЛИЗАВЕТА 01.01.2012 АРМІЄЦЬ / КИЇВ UKR
54 ЄРМОЛОВИЧ СОФІЯ 01.01.2009 УКРАЇНА / ХАРКІВ UKR
55 БУЧЕНКО ЄВА 01.01.2013 АРМІЄЦЬ / КИЇВ UKR
56T ВОЛКОВА ОЛЕКСАНДРА 01.01.2012 Динамівець / КИЇВ UKR
56T ПРОКОПЧУК АНАСТАСІЯ 01.01.2011 Динамівець / КИЇВ UKR


